
achet materiale si echipamente electrice (tablou PT 18M, tablou PT 6M, etc.)

I.D.: 74915090

Data publicarii	04.11.22	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 999,16 RON - 999,16 RON

Descriere: 1. Tablou PT 18M 1x39.50=39.49; 2. Tablou PT 6M 1x16.81=16.80; 3. Intr. aut. 3PPL4-C20/3 1x44.53=44.53; 4. Intr.aut.dif.RCBO 16A/F+N 5x109.24=546.20; 5. Intr.aut.dif. 25A PFL6-C25/30mA/F+N 1x124.36=124.36; 6. Priza dubla PT 6x22.26=133.60; 7. Cablu MYYM 5x4mmp 6x15.13=90.78; 8. Pini D4mm 20x0.17=3.4
